TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
05/2011
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH
Am Bahnhof 7 25469 Halstenbek, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 4101 4058 0 Fax: +49 (0) 4101 4058 19
e-mail: info@tews.com   www.tews.com
The Embedded I/O Company

Phone: +49 (0) 4101 4058 0 Fax: +49 (0) 4101 4058 19
e-mail: info@tews.com   www.tews.com
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TCP261-10R Dual PMC Carrier for 6U CompactPCI
TCP261-10R-ET Same as TCP261-10R but Extended
Temperature Range
TCP261-11R Dual PMC Carrier for 6U CompactPCI
 3.3V PMC V/IO voltage
TCP261-11R-ET Same as TCP261-11R but Extended
Temperature Range
Documentation
TCP261-DOC User Manual
TCP261-ED Engineering Documentation, includes
TCP261-DOC
Related Products
TCP021-TM Transition Module for 6U cPCI PMC
carrier with Back I/O via J3 and J4